S 11 &

NNEiO >4 HOP-ON HOP-OFF

DISCOVER « EXPLORE * ENJOY

A‘".\
@am TIMETABLE HOP-ON TO DISCOVER, HOP-OFF TO EXPLORE!
FIRST BUS LAST BUS FIRST BUS LAST BUS
GROSVENOR GARDENS, ' . WHITEHALL, HM TREASURY, . _
® = TRAVEL, STOP Z6 oss0 2055 @ STOP C Y G
WHITEHALL, . ,
@ oueens oaLLERY osss’ (20590 @ | ORSE GUARDS' PARADE Y G
. . GARFUNKELS RESTAURANT, _ _
(@  HORSEFERRY ROAD, STOP NH 08:40  21:03 COCKSPUR STREET STOPS 09:45  22:06
@ ABINGDON STREET, STOP M 08:43  21:.06 @ COVENTRY STREET, SHAKE SHACK ~ 08:10  20:52
(® MARRIOTTHOTEL/COUNTY HALL ~ 0835  21:12 PALL MALL, EAST, . g
PRET A MANGER, STOP Z ' '
@ LONDON EYE, YORK ROAD 08:40 2116
N e ST JAMES’S PALACE, HSBC BANK 0819  22:15
@ AMMA MIA 08:47  21:21
GREEN PARK STATION 08:24 22118
EE:QSUELSEC/A SPORTS DIRECT Y () HYDE PARK CORNER, 08:27  22:20
BOMBER COMMAND MEMORIAL : :
QUEEN VICTORIA STREET, ) _
© e K ) oss2  22:22
E HOUSE, STOP P 09:00  21:31
ADELAID @ MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS [ g
CITY HALL, TOOLEY ST, STOP J 09:06  21:36 CORNER, STOP 2 ' ‘
TOWER OF LONDON / UGS el [P0 . .
@ BRONZE WORKER STATUE 09:00  21:42 @ COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS ki A e
@ TEMPLE STATION, STOP W 09:16  21:51 @ GROSVENOR HOTEL, STOP Z6 08:55  22:32
@ usmere
Service operates at a frequency of every 5-12 minutes in summer and 10-15 minutes in winter
BLUE ROYAL BOROUGH TOUR | T4
BUS BUS
@ KENSINGTON ROAD / RED BRICK MANSIONS 08:20 17:30
@ PALACE GATE - STOP RP 08:21 17:31
@ RYDGES HOTEL - STOP GZ 08:25 17:35
€D) STANHOPE ARMS PUB - STOP GS 08:26 17:36
@ HARRINGTON ROAD / THE AMPERSAND HOTEL - STOP D 08:29 17:39
@ CROMWELL GARDENS / V&A MUSEUM 08:32 17:42
€ HARRODS - STOP KB 08:36 17:46
€ LANESBOROUGHHOTEL - STOP R 08:41 17:61
e ACHILLES STATUE / QUEEN ELIZABETH GATE 08:42 17:52
€ LANESBOROUGH HOTEL - STOP I3 08:45 17:55
€© subbHABAR-STOPKE 08:50 18:00
€ ROYAL ALBERT HALL - STOP K3 08:55 18:05

Service operates daily every 20-30 minutes throughout the year

ORANGE BRITISH MUSEUM TOUR | T5

BUS BUS

€) BEDFORD WAY / ROYAL NATIONAL HOTEL 08:15 18:00
@ BEDFORD WAY - STOP OT 08:25 18:30
@ BEDFORD PLACE- STOPK 08:29 18:34
(@ BRITISHMUSEUM - STOP W 08:32 18:37
(@ SHAFTESBURY AVENUE / LONDON TROCADERO 08:42 18:20
(@ HAYMARKET / TIGER TIGER 08:44 18:22
(® RUPERT STREET 08:47 18:22
(@ LEICESTER SQUARE TUBE STATION / CHARING CROSS ROAD 08:53 18:28
o ALDWYCH 09:06 18:41
@ AmwAY OFFICES - STOP Y 09:11 18:46
() UPPER WOBURN PLACE - STOP L 08:30 18:05
(@ EUROSTAR ARRIVALS - STOP T 08:38 18:13
@® MIDLANDROAD-STOPS 08:43 18:18
@ AMBASSADORS HOTEL - STOP M 08:50 18:25

Service operates daily every 20-30 minutes throughout the year

PURPLE CAPITAL CONNECTOR | T6
ROYAL CRESCENT / OPPOSITE HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL 08:00 18:00
TANNING SHOP - STOP M 08:06 18:05
ST PETERSBURGH PLACE / URBAN MEADOW 08:08 18:07 g
PORCHESTER TERRACE / SHELL GARAGE os10 18:00 [

2
COLUMBIA HOTEL - STOP LE os:14 18:13 [
PADDINGTON STATION - STOP H 08:17 1816 [
METROPOLE HOTEL POST OFFICE os1e 1818 [
MARBLE ARCH FINE & COUNTRY ESTATE AGENTS 08:26 18:25 [
MARBLE ARCH SPEAKERS CORNER - STOP Z 09:07 18:27
BAKER STREET STATION, MADAME TUSSAUDS 09:15  18:35
ST GEORGE’S CHURCH - STOP C 09:18 18:38
ST MARYLEBONE PARISH CHURCH - STOP E 09:21 18:41

MARBLE ARCH FINE & COUNTRY ESTATE

AGENTS PARK LANE SOUTHBOUND 09:29 18:49

-
g
>
o
O
(]
o
m
(1]
m
F4
-
("
k4
>
)
A

00600600600 0 6060000600006

MARBLE ARCH, SPEAKERS CORNER - STOP Z 08:51 18:51
MARBLE ARCH - STOP A 08:53 18:53
OPPOSITE LANCASTER GATE STATION - STOP LC 08:55 18:55 é'
>
OPPOSITE SHELL GARAGE AGENTS - STOP D 08:56 18:56 E
HYDE PARK COACH AND CARPARK - STOP S 08:57 18:57 E
OPPOSITE ZIZZ]I RESTAURANT - STOP N 08:58 18:58 é
o
HILTON KENSINGTON HOTEL 09:03 19:03 ¢
KIDZANIA, WESTFIELD 09:45 17:05

Service operates daily every 20-30 minutes daily throughout the year

RED TOWER TOUR

@  WATERLOO ROAD TERMINAL 09:00 18:00
G WATERLOO ROAD - OLD VIC STOP Q 09:03 18:03
@ YorkroaD 09:08 18:08
@ WESTMINSTER BRIDGE / OPPOSITE COUNTY HALL 09:12 18:12
@ WHITEHALL / HORSEGUARDS 09:20 18:20
Q@ TRAFALGARSQ/DUNCANNONST. - STOP Q 09:25 18:25
@ ALDWYCH-STOPE 09:29 18:29
@ sTRAND-sTOPM 09:32 18:32
@  STPAUL’S CATHEDRAL - STOP SK 09:47 18:47
Q TOWERHILL-STOP TB 10:08 19:08
@  KING WILLIAM STREET / LONDON BRIDGE - STOP Q 10:20 19:20
@  QUEEN VICTORIA ST / MILLENNIUM BRIDGE - STOP SF 10:27  19:27
© TEMPLE-sTOPW 10:32  19:32
@  NORTHUMBERLAND AVENUE - STOP X 10:38  19:38
@ CcOCKSPURSTREET-STOPS 10:44 19:4k
QD EAsTOFSTUAMES'SST-STOPG 10:62  19:52
@ HYDE PARK CORNER / TOURIST BUS STOP 10:55 19:55
@ BUCKINGHAM PALACE ROAD / ROYAL MEWS 11:00 20:00
© WESTMINSTER ABBEY / VICTORIA STREET, COACH - STOP S 11:06 20:06
© MARRIOTT HOTEL / COUNTY HALL M12  20:12

Service operates daily every 30 minutes daily throughout the year

FIRST LAST
BUS BUS

(D WATERLOO ROAD TERMINAL 09:00 18:00
(O WATERLOO ROAD - OLD VIC STOP Q 09:03 18:03
© YorkRroAD 09:08 18:08
(O WESTMINSTER BRIDGE / OPPOSITE COUNTY HALL 09:12 18:12
(O WHITEHALL / HORSEGUARDS 09:20 18:20
(O cocksPURSTREET - sTOP S 09:28 18:28
O EAST OF ST JAMES’S ST - STOP G 09:32 18:32
(D HYDEPARK CORNER / TOURIST BUS STOP 09:35 18:35
(© HARRODS - STOP KA 09:45 18:45
(O THURLOE PLACE SCIENCE MUSEUM - STOP N 09:48 18:48
(O aueens GaTE - STOP GR 09:53 18:53
() HARRINGTON ROAD - STOP D 09:56 18:56
(O CROMWELL GARDENS / V&A MUSEUM - STOP R 10:00 19:00
© HaArRODS - STOP KB 10113 16:13
(© LANESBOROUGH HOTEL - STOP R 10:20 19:20
(O BUCKINGHAM PALACE ROAD / ROYAL MEWS 10:25 19:25
(O WESTMINSTER ABBEY / VICTORIA STREET, COACH - STOP S 10:35 19:35
(O MARRIOTT HOTEL / COUNTY HALL 10:40 19:40

Service operates daily every 30 minutes daily throughout the year

www.theoriginaltour.com

ke l=01"0¢ =&




